
FSOA 22/23: Second Semester Important Dates

Elementary (Grades 2-5) Secondary (Grades 6-12)
Monday, January 2 No School- Teacher Inservice No School- Teacher Inservice
Tuesday, January 3 First Day of Classes First Day of Classes
Friday, January 13 Elementary In-Person Assessment Day Regular schedule
Monday, January 16 No School -- MLK Day No School- MLK Day
Monday, January 23 ACCESS Testing (only students in ELD) ACCESS Testing (only students in ELD)
Friday, January 27 ACCESS Testing (only students in ELD) ACCESS Testing (only students in ELD)

Wednesday, February 15 No School  -- Teacher Work Day Teacher Inservice (no Peer Engagement)
Secondary Parent-Teacher Conferences (evening)

Thursday, February 16
No School

Elementary Parent-Teacher Conferences (Day and 
Evening)

Regular schedule
Secondary Parent-Teacher Conferences (evening)

Friday, February 17 No School -- Teacher Inservice No School -- Teacher Inservice
Monday, February 20 No School -- Presidents' Day No School -- Presidents' Day
Friday, March 10 End of Third Quarter End of Third Quarter
March 20-24 No School- Spring Break No School- Spring Break
Monday, March 27 No School -- Teacher Comp Day No School -- Teacher Comp Day

Thursday, March 30 Regular Schedule Grades 6-8: CMAS Testing
Grades 9-12: Regular Schedule

Tuesday, April 4 Grades 3-5: CMAS Testing
Grade 2: Regular Schedule Regular Schedule

Thursday, April 6 Regular Schedule Grades 6-8: CMAS Testing
Grades 9-12: Regular Schedule

Tuesday, April 11 Grades 3-5: CMAS Testing
Grade 2: Regular Schedule Regular Schedule

Wednesday, April 12 Regular schedule Grade 11: SAT
(No peer engagement, asynchronous work day)

Thursday, April 13 Regular schedule

Grades 9-10: PSAT
Grades 6-8: Regular Schedule (synchronous classes)

Grades 11-12: Asychronous Work Day

Tuesday, April 18 Grade 5: CMAS Testing
Grades 1-4: Regular Schedule

Grade 8: CMAS Testing
Grades 6,7,9-12: Regular Schedule

Friday, April 21 Regular schedule Grade 11: CMAS Testing
Grades 6-10,12: Regular Schedule

Friday, May 5 Elementary In-Person Assessment Day Regular schedule

Friday, May 12 No School- Teacher Work Day Regular schedule

Tuesday, May 16 Award Ceremony Award Ceremony

Monday, May 22 Regular schedule
Senior Graduation

4-7pm
Macky Auditorium Concert Hall

May 23-24 Regular schedule Final Exams

Thursday, May 25 End of Year Block Party (last day of school) End of Year Block Party (last day of school)


